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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0os

KALINE DES LOIS
NAMOUR 11 /
FARANDOLE /1998 /
TORDA / CONNEMARA

GODIVA YAR
BENTUE-ARAGON / ARA
YAR X SAN MARCEL /
2006 / ALAZANA / CDE

BANDIT V. STAL
MARHE
3 GUUS V.'T EIND / SANTI
V. STAL MARHE / 2008 /
CASTANA / PONI

OPERA STATINA
KOOIHUSTER TEAKE /
KRYSHNI DE MONTMAIN
/2002 / NEGRA / SF

NARDELI
5 NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CACIQUE
6 NONE / NONE /2003 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

BALLYLEE VILLA
LASS
SLACKPORT PRINCE /
VILLA DAWN / 2011 /
CASTANA /
CONNEMARA

JDHABI
UNIKORNIO / KALABAK
/2011 / ALAZANA /
PURA SANGRE ARABE

KINDER
9 NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.A.C.

OSTOS BARRA,
Reyes
OSTOS BARRA,
MERCEDES / MLLE.
FABIANNE MENARD

107537

GOMEZ CASTILLO,
Marta
Y. ARAGON / Y ARAGON

84796

MARQUES
JIMENEZ, Carlota
MARIA DEL SOL
JIMENEZ MOLINA /
NONE

PALMERO
LLORENS, Ménica
PATRICIA LLORENS
FOLGADO / NONE

JURADO
RODEYRO, Marfa
M2 BEATRIZ GARCIA

VILLAR / NONE

MARTIN TAMAYO,
Eva
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA
/ NONE

HEREDIA BAENA,
Claudia
JUAN MANUEL
HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ
/ JUAN MANUEL
HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ

COSIDO BETEGON,
Gonzalo
SEBASTIAN LASTRA
LLANO / NONE

GONZALEZ
CANOYRA, Laura
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER

CRUZ PLAZA

110998

91887

48956

126957

124956

116570

115740

L.D.N.

139351

45564

185161

160349

93484

217003

208332

67848

146847

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES




oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INDIANA
NONE / NONE / 2012/
PIO / PONI

MARY POPPINS
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / NONE

PRESUMIDA
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / NONE

COYOTE CEM
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

KILCANNON KING
TEMPLEBREADY FEAR
BUI / CARHUGSRRIFF
WHESKEY / 1995 / BAYO
/ IRISH SPORT HORSE

AMSTEL
NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANA / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

CUPIDO
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
ALAZANA / PONI

L.A.C.

122629

121207

90254

122768

104350

127219

120702

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERRERO MOLINA,
Alejandra
NURIA MOLINA
MARTIN / LUIS
ZAMORANO

DE ARCE DE GOYA,
Natalia
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ NONE

VIDAL RIVERA,
Alvaro
JOSE ANGEL VIDAL
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

TAPIAS
FERNANDEZ,
Olivia
RAFAEL TAPIAS /
NONE

SANTAMARIA
LUENGO, Nazaret
RAFAEL SANTAMARIA

MIFSUT / NONE

GARCIA-PERTUSA

BODEGA, Maria
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / MARIA
BODEGA PEREZ

UCELAY ITURRIZA,
Cristina
CAPARROS

BUSCARONS, MAYA /

NONE

L.D.N.

207526

157833

60678

45496

160900

128319

219711

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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